全指向 单指向 SMD
Soldering
Type
Pin
Type
1 ¢4.0×1.5 TSB-4015B2TUP /ATU ◎ ◎ ◎ 2.0V,2.2KΩ -33～-47 3Cap.
2 ¢6.0×2.7 TSB-6027AU/TSB-62B1UP ◎ ◎ ◎ 2.0V,2.2KΩ -37～-47 3Cap.
3 ¢6.0×3.4 TSB-6027A5N ◎ ◎ 2.0V,2.2KΩ -42～48 2Cap.
4 ¢8.0×5.2 TSB-8050AU ◎ ◎ 1.5V,2.2KΩ -44～-53 2Cap.
5 ¢9.7×5.0 TSB-9750A22U/A13U ◎ ◎ 1.5V, 680Ω -41～-53 2Cap.
6 ¢9.7×5.0 TSB-9750BUP ◎ ◎ 1.5V, 680Ω -44～-53 2Cap.
¢9.9×5.0 TSB-9950A11U
页码 尺寸规格(mm) 基本型号
指向性 连接方式
标准测试条件 灵敏度(dB) 内置电容
7 ¢9.9×5.0 TSB-9950A11U ◎ ◎ 1.5V,2.2KΩ -32～-50 3Cap.
8 ¢12×14.3 TSB-120A29 ◎ ◎ 1.5V,2.2KΩ -43～-49 /
9 ¢13.7×6.2 TSB-140A72U ◎ ◎ 3.0V -27～-44 1Cap.
10 ¢14.0×6.5 TSB-140A62U ◎ ◎ 1.5V,2.2KΩ -34～-40 /
11 ¢16.1×6.2 TSB-160A ◎ ◎ 1.5V,2.2KΩ -43～-49 /
12 ¢16×6.9 TSB-160A11UC680 ◎ ◎ 1.5V,2.2KΩ -42～-48 2Cap.
13 ¢25.0×6.2 TSB-25A ◎ ◎ 1.5V,2.2KΩ -39～-45 /
14 ¢26.0×7.0 TSB-2555B ◎ ◎ 1.5V,2.2KΩ -39～-45 /
15 ¢24.8×9.0 TSB-2590A2UC680 ◎ ◎ 1.5V,2.2KΩ -41～-47 2Cap.
16 ¢34.0×12.0 TSB-3412AU ◎ ◎ 1.5V,2.2KΩ -41～-47 /
Y:-44±3dB